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Series 2006-1G Medallion Trust Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Quarterly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 14 Mar 2006
Pool Notice Date 15 Mar 2015
Distribution Date (Monthly) 16 Mar 2015
Collection Start Date 01 Feb 2015
Collection End Date 28 Feb 2015
Collection Days (Monthly) 28
IAccrual Start Date (Monthly) 17 Feb 2015
IAccrual End Date (Monthly) 16 Mar 2015
JAccrual Days (Monthly) 27
IAccrual Start Date (Quarterly) 15 Dec 2014
Accrual End Date (Quarterly) 16 Mar 2015
IAccrual Days (Quarterly) 91
Collection Days (Quarterly) 90
Distribution Date (Quarterly) 16 Mar 2015
Securities on Issue
No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1 Notes 20,000 uUsD 2,000,000,000.00 AUD 2,675,585,284.28
Class A2 Notes 20,000 AUD  2,000,000,000.00
Class A3 Notes 4,500 EUR 450,000,000.00 AUD 722,891,566.27
Class B Notes 660 AUD 66,000,000.00
Redraw Bond - Series 1 AUD
Redraw Bond - Series 2 AUD
EUR/AUD exchange rate at issue 0.62250
JUSD/AUD exchange rate at issue 0.74750
Pool Size

umber of loans at issue 31,291.00

umber of loans at beginning 4,954.00

umber of loans at end 4,882.00
Losses

umber of Losses 0.00

alue of Losses 0.00

nterest Rate for Accrual Period

INote
Class Al Notes

Class A2 Notes

Class A3 Notes

Class B Notes

Redraw Bond - Series 1
Redraw Bond - Series 2

[Monthly Accural Period for Facilities

Interest Rate Coupon Margin

2.75000% 0.14750%
2.31330% 0.13000%
2.75000% 0.15000%
2.75000% 0.18000%
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
2.75000%

Coupon Rate

2.89750%
2.44330%
2.90000%
2.93000%
0.00
0.00

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class A1 Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3 Notes
Class B Notes

Total

Interest Per Cert

104.29

18.69
125.34
177.03

425.35

Interest Aggregate

2,085,847.53
373,800.00
564,041.89
116,839.80

3,140,529.22

Principal Per Cert Principal Aggregate Total Amount Per Cert

845.08 16,901,672.24 949.37
182.31 3,646,200.00 201.00
1,014.77 4,566,506.02 1,140.11
1,419.66 936,975.60 1,596.69
3,461.82 26,051,353.86 3,887.17

Total Aggregate

18,987,519.77
4,020,000.00
5,130,547.91
1,053,815.40

29,191,883.08

Pool Factors

Class A1 Notes

Class A2 Notes

Class A3 Notes

Class B Notes

Redraw Bond - Series 1
Redraw Bond - Series 2

Previous Distribution

0.10791748
0.10342510
0.10791745
0.24235250
0.00000000
0.00000000

Current Distribution

0.10160048
0.10160200
0.10160045
0.22815590
0.00000000
0.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total

Repurchases

Other Income

Previous Income Carryover Amount
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Management and trustee fee
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment fee
Redraw Commitment Fee
Support Facility

Expenses

Liquidity Interest Charge
Liquidity Repayment Amount
Redraw Repayment Amount
Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3 Coupon

B Coupon

Write off

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall
Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw

Income Carryover Amount
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbersement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbersement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Available Funds

Other Taxes

Management and trustee fee
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment fee
Redraw Commitment Fee
Support Facility

Expenses

Liquidity Interest Charge
Liquidity Repayment Amount
Redraw Repayment Amount
Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3 Coupon

B Coupon

Write off

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Redraw
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class Al Notes
- Class A2 Notes
- Class A3 Notes
- Class B Notes
- Redraw Bonds - Series 1
- Redraw Bonds - Series 2

Due Amount

0.00
65,401.84
373,092.66
5,609.59
5,609.59
1,868,150.73
11,979.88
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,085,847.53
373,800.00
564,041.89
116,839.80
0.00

0.00
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Series 2006-1G Medallion Trust Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Quarterly Summary Distribution Details

Available Amount

6,437,036.19
6,437,036.19
6,371,634.35
5,998,541.69
5,992,932.10
5,987,322.51
4,119,171.78
4,107,191.90
4,107,191.90
4,107,191.90
4,107,191.90
4,107,191.90
2,021,344.38
1,647,544.38
1,083,502.48

966,662.68

966,662.68

0.00

Aaggregate
2,622,314.18
0.00

179.75
3,756,847.72
57,694.54

6,437,036.19

0.00
65,401.84
373,092.66
5,609.59
5,609.59
1,868,150.73
11,979.88
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,085,847.53
373,800.00
564,041.89
116,839.80
0.00

0.00

5,470,373.51

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
6,437,036.19
0.00
0.00
6,437,036.19

0.00
65,401.84
373,092.66
5,609.59
5,609.59
1,868,150.73
11,979.88
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,085,847.53
373,800.00
564,041.89
116,839.80
0.00

0.00

0.00
966,662.68

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Eacilities Outstanding
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Redraw Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Redraw Commitment Facility
Previous Redraw Facility Draw

Previous Redraw Facility Draw - Chargeoffs
Repayment of Redraw Facility
Repayment of Unreimbursed Chargeoffs
Redraw Facility Draw - Unreimbursed Chargeoffs
Redraw Facility Available to Draw
Redraw Facility Draw

Ending Redraw Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

Series 2006-1G Medallion Trust Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Quarterly Summary Distribution Details
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6,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,000,000.00
0.00
6,000,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



ﬁ Series 2006-1G Medallion Trust Servicers Certificate

U}J Monthly and Quarterly Summary Distribution Details
Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet D PR
Class Al Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 104.29 2,085,847.53
Total Coupon 104.29 2,085,847.53
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 2,085,847.53
Coupon Payable 104.29 2,085,847.53
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class A2 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 18.69 373,800.00
Total Coupon 18.69 373,800.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 373,800.00
Coupon Payable 18.69 373,800.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class A3 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 125.34 564,041.89
Total Coupon 125.34 564,041.89
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 564,041.89
Coupon Payable 125.34 564,041.89
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 177.03 116,839.80
Total Coupon 177.03 116,839.80
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 116,839.80
Coupon Payable 177.03 116,839.80
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Redraw Bonds - Series 1
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Total Coupon 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 0.00
Coupon Payable 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Redraw Bonds - Series 2
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Total Coupon 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 0.00
Coupon Payable 0.00 0.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
less Repurchases
less Repayment of Redraw Facility
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Facility Draw
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class A1 Notes
- Class A2 Notes
- Class A3 Notes
- Class B Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown

Class Al Principal Payment or Principal Carryover Amount
Class A2 Principal Payment

Class A3 Principal Payment or Principal Carryover Amount
Class B Principal Payment or Principal Carryover Amount

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Monthly and Quarterly Summary Distribution Details
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= Series 2006-1G Medallion Trust Servicers Certificate

Certificate Amount

845.08
182.31
1,014.77
1,419.66

13,444,614.48
0.00
0.00
-3,332,018.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,362,448.37
5,218,661.98
6,863,504.13
8,750,148.10

10,112,596.47

0.00
8,750,148.10
1,362,448.37

15,938,760.79
26,051,357.26

0.00

26,051,357.26

Aggregate
0.00
16,901,672.24
3,646,200.00
4,566,506.02
936,975.60

3.39

573,661,666.84

-13,444,614.48
3,332,018.01
0.00

0.00

563,549,070.37
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= Series 2006-1G Medallion Trust Servicers Certificate
u}d" Monthly and Quarterly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A1 Notes 0.00
- Class A2 Notes 0.00
- Class A3 Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Redraw Bonds Series 1 0.00
- Redraw Bonds Series 2 0.00

Class Al Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A2 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A3 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Redraw Bonds Series 1

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Redraw Bonds Series 2

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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. o .
U’"“’ Monthly and Quarterly Summary Distribution Details
Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class Al Notes
uUsb
Initial Invested Amount 2,000,000,000.00 2,675,585,284.28
Previous Principal Distribution 1,784,164,400.00 2,386,842,868.23
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 12,634,000.00 16,901,672.24
Total Principal Distribution to Date 1,796,798,400.00 2,403,744,540.47
Beginning Invested Amount 215,835,600.00 288,742,416.05
Ending Invested Amount 203,201,600.00 271,840,743.81
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 215,835,600.00 288,742,416.05
Ending Stated Amount 203,201,600.00 271,840,743.81
Class A2 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 2,000,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 1,793,149,800.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 3,646,200.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 1,796,796,000.00
Beginning Invested Amount 206,850,200.00
Ending Invested Amount 203,204,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 206,850,200.00
Ending Stated Amount 203,204,000.00
Class A3 Notes
EUR
Initial Invested Amount 450,000,000.00 722,891,566.27
Previous Principal Distribution 401,437,035.00 644,878,951.08
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 2,842,650.00 4,566,506.02
Total Principal Distribution to Date 404,279,685.00 649,445,457.10
Beginning Invested Amount 48,562,965.00 78,012,615.19
Ending Invested Amount 45,720,315.00 73,446,109.16
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 48,562,965.00 78,012,615.19
Ending Stated Amount 45,720,315.00 73,446,109.16
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 66,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 50,004,735.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 936,975.60
Total Principal Distribution to Date 50,941,710.60
Beginning Invested Amount 15,995,265.00
Ending Invested Amount 15,058,289.40
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 15,995,265.00
Ending Stated Amount 15,058,289.40
Redraw Bonds Series 1
Initial Invested Amount 0.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Pricipal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 0.00
Ending Invested Amount 0.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 0.00
Ending Stated Amount 0.00
Redraw Bonds Series 2
Initial Invested Amount 0.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Pricipal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 0.00
Ending Invested Amount 0.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 0.00
Ending Stated Amount 0.00
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P Series 2006-1G Medallion Trust Servicers Certificate
Q’hﬂ" Monthly and Quarterly Summary Distribution Details

Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days 4,913,861.47
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 563,549,070.37
Average Monthly Percentage 0.79
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.86
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.74
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.63
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.83
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.76
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.67
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.66
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.90
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.86
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.79
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.95
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.82
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